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Questions

Mohenjo Daro is also known as:

The Great Granary of the indus valley Civilization has been discovered at:

The main occupation of the indus Valley civilization was:

Archaeologists have identified some 400 indus civilization towns scattered from:

Which viceroy of India was assassinated during his government?

Who was viceroy of India when Indian Councils Act 1861 was passed?

Who was appointed the Governor of India in 1772?

In 1784, the British Parliament passed Pitt's India Act which created a Board of Control for
overseeing the administration of East India Company, Hastings was succeeded in 1784 by

The East India Company extended its commercial activities in Bengal in:

British East India Company ruled in India, which effectively began after the Battle of Plassey
in

Answers Choice
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. Civilized City

. Beautiful Gardens
. Mound of the Dead
. Civilization

. Harappa

. Mohenjodaro
. Kalibangan

. Lothal

. Agriculture

. Cattle rearing
. Hunting

. None of these

Kabul to Delhi
Kabul to Lahore
Peshawar to Delhi
Kandhar to Delhi

Sir John Lawrence
Northbrook
Charless Canning
Lord Mayo

Sir John Lawrence
Charles Canning
Lord Northbrook
Lord Mayo

Warren Hastings
Macpherson
Lord Wavell
Lord Reading

Cornwallis
Lord Ripon
Lord Wavell
Lord Reading

1600 AD
1650 AD
1700 AD
1750 AD

1753
1755
1757
1759



