

## Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mohenjo Daro is also known as:	A. Civilized City B. Beautiful Gardens C. Mound of the Dead D. Civilization
2	The Great Granary of the indus valley Civilization has been discovered at:	A. Harappa B. Mohenjodaro C. Kalibangan D. Lothal
3	The main occupation of the indus Valley civilization was:	A. Agriculture B. Cattle rearing C. Hunting D. None of these
4	Archaeologists have identified some 400 indus civilization towns scattered from:	A. Kabul to Delhi B. Kabul to Lahore C. Peshawar to Delhi D. Kandhar to Delhi
5	Which viceroy of India was assassinated during his government?	A. Sir John Lawrence B. Northbrook C. Charless Canning D. Lord Mayo
6	Who was viceroy of India when Indian Councils Act 1861 was passed?	A. Sir John Lawrence B. Charles Canning C. Lord Northbrook D. Lord Mayo
7	Who was appointed the Governor of India in 1772?	A. Warren Hastings B. Macpherson C. Lord Wavell D. Lord Reading
8	In 1784, the British Parliament passed Pitt's India Act which created a Board of Control for overseeing the administration of East India Company, Hastings was succeeded in 1784 by	A. Cornwallis B. Lord Ripon C. Lord Wavell D. Lord Reading
9	The East India Company extended its commercial activities in Bengal in:	A. 1600 AD B. 1650 AD C. 1700 AD D. 1750 AD
10	British East India Company ruled in India, which effectively began after the Battle of Plassey in	A. 1753 B. 1755 C. 1757 D. 1759